INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR
ACADEMIC (PGS&R) SECTION

Fee Structure for Admission of International Students for the Academic Year 2019-20 (Amount in Rupees):

Program: M.Tech/MCP/MMST

Sl. No. | Particulars SAARC Countries Non SAARC Countries
1. Tuition Fee per semester 5000.00 25000.00
2. One time fees( at the time of Admission) 7200.00 7200.00
3. Institute Fees per semester 5750.00 5750.00
4. Caution money deposits (Refundable) 6000.00 6000.00
5. Hall Establishment Charges per semester 15,125.00 15,125.00
6. Hall Budget ( at the time of Admission) 1000.00 1000.00
7. Hostel Overhead Charges per semester 730.00 730.00
8. Mess Charge/Advance per semester 12000.00 12000.00
9. Insurance Premium per year 2500.00 2500.00
10. Student Brotherhood Fund per year 200.00 200.00

Total : 55505.00 75505.00

Program: Ph.D

Sl. No. | Particulars SAARC Countries | Non SAARC Countries
s Tuition Fee per semester 2500.00 12500.00
2. One time fees( at the time of Admission) 5700.00 5700.00
3 Institute Fees per semester 5750.00 5750.00
4. Caution money deposits (Refundable) 6000.00 6000.00
5. Hall Establishment Charges per semester 15125.00 15125.00
6. Hall Budget ( at the time of Admission) 1000.00 1000.00
7. Hostel Overhead Charges per semester 730.00 730.00
8. Mess Charge/Advance per semester 12000.00 12000.00
9. Insurance Premium per year 2500.00 2500.00
10. Student Brotherhood Fund per year 200.00 200.00
Total : 51,505.00 61,505.00

Program: MBA

SI. No. | Particulars SAARC Countries Non SAARC Countries
il Tuition Fee per semester 200000.00 300000.00
2, One time fees( at the time of Admission) 7200.00 7200.00
3. Institute Fees per semester 5750.00 5750.00
4. Caution money deposits (Refundable) 6000.00 6000.00
5. Hall Establishment Charges per semester 15125.00 15125.00
6. Hall Budget ( at the time of Admission) 1000.00 1000.00
7. Hostel Overhead Charges per semester 730.00 730.00
8. Mess Charge/Advance per semester 12000.00 12000.00
9. Insurance Premium per year 2500.00 2500.00
10. Student Brotherhood Fund per year 200.00 200.00
11 International Immersion Program (Refundable 100000.00 100000.00

if not availed)
Total : 350505.00 450505.00

NB: The fee structure and fee amounts are subject to change from time to time.
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Joint Registrar (Academic)




